

AMERICAN PARKWAY - AMERICAN FAMILY DRIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8216
 DATE: 7/12/2018

	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.			Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$35,000.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	20.00	\$21.25	\$425.00	\$75.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	14.00	\$53.00	\$742.00	\$125.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$22,222.65	\$22,222.65	\$35,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	138.00	\$38.75	\$5,347.50	\$50.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	80.00	\$47.25	\$3,780.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	200.00	\$5.30	\$1,060.00	\$10.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	140.00	\$17.25	\$2,415.00	\$10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	1240.00	\$3.90	\$4,836.00	\$5.00
20503.0 - ADJUST INLET - EACH	3.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	200.00	\$3.70	\$740.00	\$10.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	200.00	\$4.80	\$960.00	\$8.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	8.00	\$140.00	\$1,120.00	\$150.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	200.00	\$3.70	\$740.00	\$10.00
30131.0 - COLD WEATHER PROTECTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE (POLYETHYLENE) - SF	1240.00	\$17.00	\$21,080.00	\$2.00
30132.0 - COLD WEATHER PROTECTION OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (POLYETHYLENE) - LF	237.00	\$17.50	\$4,147.50	\$3.00
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	140.00	\$58.00	\$8,120.00	\$50.00
30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - SF	1240.00	\$9.30	\$11,532.00	\$17.50
30311.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE - SF	370.00	\$11.75	\$4,347.50	\$20.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - SF	120.00	\$42.25	\$5,070.00	\$50.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 - TON	80.00	\$47.25	\$3,780.00	\$50.00
40411.0 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - S.Y.	25.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$250.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00
60805.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 4-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F.	45.00	\$2.90	\$130.50	\$10.00
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F.	706.00	\$11.25	\$7,942.50	\$10.00
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	191.00	\$16.25	\$3,103.75	\$18.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	3.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$320.00

AMERICAN PARKWAY - AMERICAN FAMILY DRIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8216
 DATE: 7/12/2018

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	1.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$320.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	3.00	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$320.00
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F.	591.00	\$6.60	\$3,900.60	\$10.00
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH - L.F.	80.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$20.00
90001.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER SPECIAL, 66-INCH - L.F.	97.00	\$12.50	\$1,212.50	\$25.00
90002.0 - CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER SPECIAL, 66-INCH - L.F.	97.00	\$88.00	\$8,536.00	\$150.00
90003.0 - COLORED AND TEXTURED CONCRETE, 5-INCH - S.F.	230.00	\$17.25	\$3,967.50	\$25.00
60221.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT BY "OPEN TRENCH METHOD" - L.F.	27.00	\$24.50	\$661.50	\$23.00
60222.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	12.00	\$21.25	\$255.00	\$20.00
60223.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT BY "OPEN TRENCH METHOD" - L.F.	140.00	\$21.25	\$2,975.00	\$20.00
60224.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	12.00	\$21.25	\$255.00	\$20.00
60225.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 1/2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT BY "OPEN TRENCH" METHOD - L.F.	44.00	\$22.25	\$979.00	\$21.00
60229.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT BY "OPEN TRENCH" METHOD - L.F.	6.00	\$48.75	\$292.50	\$46.00
60231.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT BY "OPEN TRENCH" METHOD - L.F.	46.00	\$21.25	\$977.50	\$20.00
60232.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	40.00	\$21.25	\$850.00	\$20.00
60241.0 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT - L.F.	65.00	\$58.00	\$3,770.00	\$55.00
60407.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE - EACH	4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$975.00
60409.0 - CONSTRUCT OFFSET BASE - EACH	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00
60411.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "G" BASE - EACH	3.00	\$930.00	\$2,790.00	\$875.00
60413.0 - CONSTRUCT TYPE "P" BASE - EACH	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,600.00
60427.0 - REMOVE ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE - EACH	2.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$250.00
60702.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$950.00
60706.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 5 - EACH	2.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00
60708.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 7 - EACH	1.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,200.00

AMERICAN PARKWAY - AMERICAN FAMILY DRIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8216

DATE: 7/12/2018

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. **Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
90100.0 - CONCRETE BASE TYPE 10 - EACH	2.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00
90101.0 - REMOVE SIGN BASE - EACH	5.00	\$660.00	\$3,300.00	\$400.00
60403.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE - EACH	3.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00
60421.0 - REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE - EACH	2.00	\$580.00	\$1,160.00	\$550.00
56 Items	Totals		\$206,964.00	\$250,235.00